Faculty

Office Hours

How to Contact the Professor

Dr. Charles Button
buttonche@ccsu.edu

Dr. Eunhye “Grace” Kim
ekim@ccsu.edu

Dr. Jeffery Kreeger
jikreeger@ccsu.edu

Dr. Yunliang “Phil” Meng
mengy@ccsu.edu

Dr. Cynthia Pope
popec@ccsu.edu

Dr. Xiaoping Shen
ShenX@ccsu.edu

Dr. Brian Sommers
sommersb@ccsu.edu

Tuesday/Thursday 10:00 — 11:30 am
Wednesday 10:00 — 12:00 pm

Monday 1:00 — 3:00 pm
Tuesday/Thursday 12:05-—1:35 pm

Tuesday/Thursday 11:00-—12::00 pm
1:30 — 2:30 pm
Wednesday 12:00 - 1:00 pm

Monday/Wednesday 12:05 - 1:35 pm

3:00-3:30 pm
Tuesday 4:30-5:30 pm
Monday 9:45-10:45am
Wednesday 11:00 - 1:00 pm
Thursday 10:00 - 12:00 pm
Monday 12:00-1:30 pm
Wednesday 12:00-1:30 pm
Friday 3:00-5:00 pm
Tuesday/Thursday  1:30 — 3:00 pm
Wednesday 10:00 —12:00 pm

Available by email at buttonche@ccsu.edu to schedule an
appointment.

Available by appointment at egkim@ccsu.edu

Available by appointment at jkreeger@ccsu.edu

Please email at mengy@ccsu.edu to schedule an appointment.

Available by appointment at popec@ccsu.edu

Please email to make an appointment at ShenX@ccsu.edu for a TEAMS
meeting online or to schedule an in-person meeting. You can call
anytime during the office hours at 860-832-2794

In person: EDB 417-03 or
Online at https://ccsu.webex.com/join/sommersb
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